Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Topping - (769685) - City Of Ely Amateur Swimming Clu

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

27.85
1:00.66
2:21.67
5:03.92

20:23.41

36.42
1:20.74
2:58.04

35.85

34.50
1:20.90
2:55.50
2:44.69

1:12.34

to LC

28.60
1:02.00
2:24.10
5:08.50

20:40.20

37.30
1:22.30
3:01.00

36.40

35.10
1:21.90
2:57.40
2:47.10

1:12.30

SC WA
Pts

379
403
345
340
331
321
320
307
223
263
213
218
294
316

Date

29/01/17
09/04/17
12/11/16
07/11/16
13/11/16
06/02/16
21/06/17
12/11/16
22/06/16
24/06/17
25/06/16
14/11/16
14/11/16
09/04/17

Meet

Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017

Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet
City of Ely Winter Championships

City of Ely Winter Championships

City of Ely Winter Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships
City of Ely Summer Championships
City of Ely Winter Championships

City of Ely Summer Competition

City of Ely Summer Championships
City of Ely Summer Competition

City of Ely Winter Championships

City of Ely Winter Championships

Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet

Venue

Cambridge
Newmarket
Ely
Ely
Ely
Cambridge
Ely
Ely
Ely
Ely
Ely
Ely
Ely

Newmarket

License

ER170350
ER170120
ER162190
ER162187
ER162191
ER160369
ER171198
ER162190
ER161185
ER171198
ER161186
ER162192
ER162192
ER170120
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