Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Topping - (769685) - City Of Ely Amateur Swimming Clu

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	27.85	28.60	379	29/01/17	Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017	Cambridge	ER170350	2
100 Freestyle	1:00.66	1:02.00	403	09/04/17	Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet	Newmarket	ER170120	3
200 Freestyle	2:21.67	2:24.10	345	12/11/16	City of Ely Winter Championships	Ely	ER162190	4
400 Freestyle	5:03.92	5:08.50	340	07/11/16	City of Ely Winter Championships	Ely	ER162187	4
1500 Freestyle	20:23.41	20:40.20	331	13/11/16	City of Ely Winter Championships	Ely	ER162191	4
50 Breaststroke	36.42	37.30	321	06/02/16	Cambridgeshire County Championships	Cambridge	ER160369	2
100 Breaststroke	1:20.74	1:22.30	320	21/06/17	City of Ely Summer Championships	Ely	ER171198	4
200 Breaststroke	2:58.04	3:01.00	307	12/11/16	City of Ely Winter Championships	Ely	ER162190	4
50 Butterfly	35.85	36.40	223	22/06/16	City of Ely Summer Competition	Ely	ER161185	4
50 Backstroke	34.50	35.10	263	24/06/17	City of Ely Summer Championships	Ely	ER171198	4
100 Backstroke	1:20.90	1:21.90	213	25/06/16	City of Ely Summer Competition	Ely	ER161186	4
200 Backstroke	2:55.50	2:57.40	218	14/11/16	City of Ely Winter Championships	Ely	ER162192	4
200 Individual Medley	2:44.69	2:47.10	294	14/11/16	City of Ely Winter Championships	Ely	ER162192	4
100 Individual Medley	1:12.34	1:12.30	316	09/04/17	Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet	Newmarket	ER170120	3